
Sat/Sun  September 20-21, 2025: SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Show Time Duration End Time                    Event

10:15 0:15 10:30 TFR #1/Waiver Active

10:30 0:08 10:38 Bob Freeman Teaser

10:38 0:12 10:50 Break

10:50 0:08 10:58 Tom Larkin Teaser

10:58 0:12 11:10 Break

11:10 0:08 11:18 Red Thunder Teaser

11:18 0:20 11:38 Break

11:38 0:10 11:48 Wings of Blue Depart for Opening Jump

11:48 0:03 11:51 Wings of Blue Streamer Pass

11:51 0:09 12:00 USAFA Glider Demo Depart

12:00 0:08 12:08 Wings of Blue Flag Jump National Anthem

12:08 0:12 12:20 Carl Gashler Yak-50

12:20 0:12 12:32 USAFA Glider Demo

12:32 0:15 12:47 Break

12:47 0:12 12:59 Tom Larkin Sonex Minijet

12:59 0:12 13:11 Barry Hancock Yak-50

13:11 0:15 13:26 Break

13:26 0:12 13:38 Bob Carlton FoxJet Glider

13:38 0:12 13:50 Bob Freeman Extra 330SX

13:50 0:10 14:00 Break

14:00 0:00 14:00 TFR #1 Suspended TFR #2 Active

14:00 0:30 14:30 USN Tac Demo F-18

14:30 0:05 14:35 Break

14:35 0:15 14:50 Red Thunder Yak-50 Demo Team

14:50 0:10 15:00 Break

15:00 1:30 16:30 USAF Thunderbirds

16:30 0:30 17:00

17:00 0:00 17:00 All TFR's Suspended

17:00 0:00 17:00 Waiver EndsWaiver Ends

Airport & Airspace Open

2025 Great Colorado Airshow Show Schedule

Show Cntrl Freq   TBD    Back-up/PA Freq  123.15   Field Elev   5020'

Remarks

Airport Closed 3NM TFR in Effect

7NM TFR in Effect

Extra Time


	Show Days

